
MALBEC Argentina   
PINOT NOIR Russian River  
SPARKLING Cava  

Banc d Blanc  
ALBARIÑO Argentina  
SAUVIGNON Chile  

SCRIMSHAW PILSNER North Coast Brewing, Fort Brag 
BACON BROWN ALE Uncommon Brewers, Santa Cruz 
KNEE DEEP HOPTOLGIST DIPA Knee Deep Brewing, Auburn 
UNCLE JESSE WEST COAST SESSION ALE Ale Industries, Concord 
TAPIT IPA. Tapit Brewing Co. San Luis Obispo

$8
$8
$8
$8
$8

BEERS

WINES $10
$10
$7
$10
$10
$10

TALL DRINKS

Whiskey Vic
White Whiskey, Curacao, Orgeat, Lime

Natoma Punch 
Bourbon, Orange Juice, Lemon 

Buckaroo 
Bourbon Strawberry, Bitters, Lemon, Ginger Beer

DELICIOUS

Cooler  
Made with Whiskey

LARGE ICE

Antidote
Rye, Mezcal, Honey, Ginger

Baroness 
Beer Schnaps, Domestic Aperitif & Amaro, Lemon 

Lonely Planet 
Aged Cachaca, Cacau, Gum, Bitters

REFRESHING

Fresca 
Made with Rum 

COCKTAILS

SPECIALS






